
LOT 3 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D.

772-1705, 791-203, QC 1259-1049,

HERNANDEZ REYNALDO/HERNANDEZ ABBY
141 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.010 1.00/

09/06/2018 KR 2.92 32,120 0 0 32,120

STANDARD
2

257,192
24,290
32,120

313,602
0

313,602
0

313,602
313,602

0

318,457

1463/1185 4/01/2022 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNON LEIGH ANN TOMP

HERNANDEZ REYNALDO

1259/1049 8/05/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY F KENNON (SIN

LEIGH ANN TOMPKINS 
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24984 ADDN SFR 174 09/19/2006

24832 POOL 200 08/03/2006

16135 ADDN SFR 120 10/12/1999

8371 SFR 43,000 05/11/1994

HX Base Yr

141 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,910 114.3630 128.09 372,742 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2659

BAS 240 100 240 21,212

BAS 292 100 292 25,807

BAS 667 100 667 58,951

BAS 1,460 100 1,460 129,038

FCP 423 25 106 9,369

FOP 56 30 17 1,503

FOP 72 30 22 1,944

FOP 252 30 76 6,717

FST 39 55 21 1,856

PTO 184 5 9 796

3,685 2,910 257,192

BAS= W18 BAS= N12 BAS= N7 FOP= N9 W28 S9 E28$ W28 S19 E8 N12
E20$ W20 S12 E20$ W28 S32 E2 S2 E11 N2 E3 FOP= E14 N4 W14 S4$
N4 E14 S4E3 S2 E11 N2 E2 N11 FST= E3 N13 W3 S13$ N13 FCP= E3
S13 E19 N21 W8 FOP= N12 BAS= E12 N29 PTO= N8 W23 S8 E23$ W23
S29 E11$ W6 S12 E6$ W14 S8$ N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 65 195.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 293

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 16 224.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,176

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 537.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 19,171

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 220.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,650

24,290

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 32,120


